
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 Erect Advance 

Roadworks Signage

1 day Mon 

07/04/142 Section 278 Roadworks 121 days Mon 07/04/14

3 Phase 1a 5 days Mon 07/04/14

4 Set Up TM 1 day Mon 07/04/14

5 Saw Cut Footpath 1 day Mon 07/04/14

6 Excavate For Ducting 2 days Mon 07/04/14

7 Install Traffic Light 

Ducting 

2 days Tue 08/04/14

8 Install Carriageway Box's 1 day Thu 10/04/14

9 Reinstate Footpath / 

Carriageway

1 day Fri 11/04/14

10

11 Phase 1 25 days Mon 14/04/14

12 2 way lights Set Up 5 days Mon 12/05/14

13 Gas Main to Lower 5 days Mon 14/04/14

14 Install New Gas Main 

Connection For Store

5 days Mon 

21/04/1415 BT To Lower Ducting / 

Cable

3 days Mon 

28/04/1416 Virgin Media To Lower 

Ducting / Cable

3 days Wed 

30/04/1417 UKPN To Lower LV Cable 5 days Mon 05/05/14

18 Install New LV Electric 

Ducting To Main In 

3 days Mon 

12/05/1419 Install New Traffic Light 

Ducting

3 days Tue 13/05/14

20 Full Depth Road Re 

Construction

5 days Mon 

12/05/1421 Reduce level Dig For Full 

Depth Footpath Re 

4 days Mon 

14/04/1422 Install New Gullys & Drain

Runs

3 days Mon 

21/04/1423 Lay New Kerbs & Path 

Edgings

6 days Wed 

23/04/1424 Install Service Ducts 

&/Turning Pits / Traffic 

6 days Wed 

30/04/1425 Install New Tactile Paving 3 days Wed 

07/05/1426 Tarmac Base & Binder 

Upto WC Level

2 days Thu 15/05/14

27 Phase 2 a 105 days Mon 14/04/14

28 Set Up TM 1 day Mon 14/04/14

29 Remove Tree & Grind 

Stump Out

4 days Tue 15/04/14

30 Fire Hydrant To Be 

Relocated Into Footpath

5 days Mon 

21/04/1431 Remove Lamp Column 

Ex11 & Relocate Column 

3 days Mon 

28/04/1432 BT Chamber / Cable 

Diversion

35 days Mon 

28/04/1433 Install New Gas Main 

Around Footpath

10 days Mon 

05/05/1434 HV Cable Diversion In To 

Footpath

10 days Mon 

12/05/1435 Services Diverted To 

Remove Tree Roots

3 days Mon 

19/05/1436 Remove old kerbs & 

Island

5 days Wed 

21/05/1437 New Full Depth Reduce 

Dig & Lay Capping Layer

4 days Wed 

28/05/1438 Install New Gullys & 

Ducting

5 days Mon 

02/06/1439 Form new Blockpaved 

Footpaths 

5 days Mon 

09/06/1440

41 Phase 2 b 10 days Mon 16/06/14

42 2 way lights Set Up 5 days Mon 16/06/14

43 Fire Hydrant To Be 

Relocated From New 

5 days Mon 

16/06/1444 New Full Depth Reduce 

Dig & Lay Capping Layer

5 days Mon 

16/06/1445 Install New Drainage & 

Ducting

2 days Thu 19/06/14

46 Form New 1/2 

Roundabout

3 days Fri 20/06/14

47 Block Paving 1/2 

Roundabout

2 days Tue 24/06/14

48 Tarmac Base & Binder 

Upto WC Level

3 days Wed 

25/06/1449 Phase 3 40 days Mon 30/06/14

50 2 way lights Set Up 5 days Mon 30/06/14

51 Set Up TM 1 day Mon 30/06/14

52 Phase 3 Kerbs & 

Footpaths Constructed

1 day Mon 

30/06/1453 BT Ducting & Turning Pits 

Constructed

1 day Mon 

30/06/1454 BT Programme To Divert 

Fibre Optic Cable 

30 days Mon 

30/06/1455 Install New Gas Main Inc 

Road Crossing

5 days Mon 

30/06/1456 Install New Store 

Watermains / 63mm dia +

5 days Mon 

30/06/1457 Install New LV Cable 5 days Mon 07/07/14

58 Virgin Media To Install 

New Cabling

5 days Mon 

14/07/1459 Erect New Lamp Columns 5 days Mon 

21/07/1460 Electric Joints To Connect 

Up Columns

3 days Mon 

28/07/1461 New Gully Connections 5 days Mon 07/07/14

62 Erect New Street Signage 5 days Tue 15/07/14

63 Construct New Islands 5 days Wed 23/07/14

64 Paving To Footpaths 7 days Wed 30/07/14

65 Set Up TM 10 days Mon 11/08/14

66 Service's Diverted From 

Existing Footpath 

0 days Mon 

11/08/1467 Thames Water 

Connection

3 days Mon 

11/08/1468 Full Depth Road Re 

Construction

4 days Wed 

13/08/1469 Form 1/2 of Roundabout 3 days Mon 18/08/14

70 Install Roundabout 

Signage

2 days Wed 

20/08/1471 Tarmac Base & Binder 

Upto WC Level

2 days Thu 21/08/14

72 Phase 4 15 days Mon 25/08/14

73 2 way lights Set Up 5 days Mon 25/08/14

74 Install New Gullys & Drain

Runs

3 days Mon 

25/08/1475 Install New Sevice Ducts / 

Turning Pits / Traffic Light 

4 days Tue 26/08/14

76 Install Traffic light Cabinet

Base & Feeder Pillar

1 day Fri 29/08/14

77 Connect Up Feeder Pillar 2 days Mon 

01/09/1478 Erect New Pelican 

Crossing

10 days Mon 

01/09/1479

80 Phase 5 5 days Mon 15/09/14

81 Set Up TM 5 days Mon 15/09/14

82 Plane Off Carriageway For

New Wearing Course

1 day Mon 

15/09/1483 Regulating Tarmac / 

Repair Kerbs Finish Off 

2 days Tue 16/09/14

84 Lay New Wearing Course 1 day Thu 18/09/14

85 White Lining 1 day Thu 18/09/14

86 Saw Cutting For Traffic 

Light Loops

1 day Fri 19/09/14

87 PC Handover 1 day Mon 22/09/14

88 Anti Skid Material Not 

Applied Until March 15'

0 days Tue 23/09/14

Erect Monday 31 March

Chapter 8 Barrier Unless Noted

24hr 2 way lights

SGN / Essex Utilities

IUS to Coordinate 'T' Junction to be fitted to SGN main

Kelly

UKPN Contractors

IUS to Organise

Full Road Crossing Required

Traffic Light Ducting / Loops

Centar Tarmac

TTRO_Monument Road 'Closed Off'

Set Up Road Cosure

Affinity Water

Skansa / UKPN

SGN / Essex Utilities

Chapter 8 Barrier Unless Noted

24hr 2 way lights

Affinity Water

Centar Tarmac

2 way traffic flows maintained / 2 way lights as noted

24hr 2 way lights

Priority Traffic Management

ISG / Fenton to agree suitable date to construct

30 day programme to divert fibre optic cable

Programme has been reduced from 60 days

SGN / Essex Utilities

IUS to Organise

UKPN

Kelly

Skanska

Skanska / UKPN

2 way lights 24hr

11/08

Centar Tarmac

Chapter 8 Barrier Unless Noted

24hr 2 way lights

UKPN

Siemens

Final Tarmac Resurfacing

Stop & Go Boards 8am to 6pm

Centar Tarmac

Centar Tarmac

Centar Tarmac

MPT Lining

Siemens

23/09
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